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EAAHNIKHOMOZITIONAIAIIIITAXIAY - AIIOTEAEXMATA
20¢ E€ avapoing A AracvirloyikocAyovag Notiov EALGoac B EEapnvov

IIox

ZOI LALAN

MIMOSA DE LA FONTAIRE
AGROPOINT ALMODOZO
NILDA

VIVENDI COLT

MISS MEGA

ARLEKINO

ANDY

LAST MAN WATCHING BE
GlJS

FLAME ROSE
ALICANTEW Z

WORDLY JUNIOR
LANDORI

AMI

ZA5
ZA8
HX4
I'A3
AY6
P54
AX8
T35
HX2
HY1
H®9
702
X04
T24

Ayoviopo EAcv0epng Zoppetoyms- 1.05un.

18/10/2015

Ayovag Tayvtntoc Mivaxkeg A ApBpo 238.2.1
HMIKOX OMIAOX BOPEIQN TIPOAXTIOQN

OMIAOX

AKIB
IOKOYB
IOE
AIOE
IIIOA
IOMS
IOBOII
AOT
IOMS
[AO®
IOGPAK
ITIOA
IOAX
IOMS

IIIIEAX

KAMITA EAENH-MAPIA
XATEP OIAIIIIOZ
MANOY XYBIAA-AAONH
AYZIKATOY MAPAEN
KOYPH- TOI'TAXO®IA
IMIITEPHKAAAIOITH
TEADPOYTEQPITA
AT'OYAHMOXNIKOAAOXZ
ZAOEIPOIIOYAOZKPITONAX
MYTIAHNAIOYHANNAH
AMITAPTZIAHBAXIAIKH
INETIONIAHZEYZTPATIOX
KAMITEPOY®ANOYAA
YOYPAHMAPIANA

XYN

IMOINQN XPONOX

0o o A b b b O O O O O O

=
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XYN

56,60
57,55
64,05
66,12
68,32
72,31
61,66
62,35
73,46
75,50
77,75
66,26
75,15
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EAAHNIKHOMOZITIONAIAIIIITAXIAY - AIIOTEAEXMATA
20¢ E€ avapoing A AracvirloyikocAyovag Notiov EALGoac B EEapnvov

AI'QNIXMA 1.15p. - TATAQN - 1.15p. - ITAIAQN

1IInox AMI
SARINO Q70
CLEAR THEWAY HK3
COBBYDOR BX5
LOREN HH3
FAIRYTALE 709
FAY G 7ZX3
CARMEN LOU ZH4
LILI MARLEN Il CH P71
MIRABELLE DU THEIL x22
PRELUDE DE LA ROQUE ZQ3
CHESS HII3
ALICANTEW Z 702
DJAMILA COOL H®3
FELINE 114 7Q5
LA BELLE ZX9

KANDY HOR TER ZEEDYC HT4

CAPUCHINO HN5
UNIQUE DU HOLME 703
REHXACO LOUWENN HE6
GRESSI GIRL EK1
RUSHDIE ASP EO2
ARIANE 387 7117
DEMPSY BW ZP5
VALENTIIN AO2
CASHDELA HART Z HY1
WIESIE ZA8
ROWENA H X52
BALOUAN T25
QUASSY DU GISORS AQ9
LAMILI ZX5
MIMOSA DE LA FONTAIRE ZA8
POMMERY 758
AMONA Z EY6
FORTUNA ES ZK6

18/10/2015

Aydvag dvo Paccwv - [livakag A ApOpo 274.5.6
HMIKOX OMIAOX BOPEIQN TIPOAXTIOQN

OMIAOZ

IAO®
[AOD
[AO®
IOM
IOMS
AOT
IAO®
IOM
EIO
IOM
IOGPAK
ITIOA
AIOAT
IOM
IOB
IAO®
AIOAT
IOM
IOE
AIOE
IOE
AOT
IOM
AIOAT
IOGPAK
IOKOYB
ITIOA
IOM
EIO
IOM
IOKOYB
IOKOYB
ITIOA
[AO®

IIIIEAX

MAPTINHITAOAA
[MAPAZXHMAPIANA-AAEZEANAPA
MAPTINHITAOAA
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOX
ZAOEIPOIIOYAOZKPITONAX
KORMENDY GYORGY
[MTAPAZXHMAPIANA-AAEEANAPA
AANAAHANNA-ZO®IA
TOYMITAKAPHEIPHNH
AANAAHANNA-ZODIA
AINATZOT'AOYEAENH
I[NETIONIAHZEYZTPATIOX
GUROV JAN
AAIOEPHNEKTAPIA
OOYKHNATAZXA

CHANNING - WILLIAMSNICK
KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER
EETTAITAAAKHMAPIA-AOYTZIANA
OPATKOI'TANNHMATZAIPMA
KAAOT'EPOIIOYAOYMAPIA
KYITPAIOYKAPINA
KORMENDY GYORGY
AAIOEPHNEKTAPIA
ATAMANTIAHXAAEEANAPOX
OOYPAHXAAEZANAPOZ
BOI'AANOYKAPOAINA
OIKONOMIAOYAHMHTPA
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOZ
[TATIOYPAANOYMAPIA
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOX
XAT'EP OIAIIIIOX

ANTQNIOY ANTQNIOZ
I'KIAAHMAPIA

CHANNING - WILLIAMSNICK

In ®ATH

IIOIN XYN IIOIN
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XPONOX

42,47
41,44
41,00
41,59
42,14
46,02
42,86
39,36
41,77
41,84
35,56
40,54
41,60
37,31
40,35
40,76
42,15
39,29
44,94
4332
45,07
42,96
42,44
44,73
46,32
36,56
38,72
38,99
40,31
39,76
38,99
39,69
39,55
41,10
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XYN
XPONOZX

26,65
27,48
27,62
29,14
29,51
30,08
30,18
30,19
31,95
32,12
32,15
32,64
33,55
33,74
34,70
35,79
36,39
36,40
36,57
36,65
36,95
37,24
37,52
38,27
42,82
25,27
27,00
27,43
29,86
30,45
31,17
31,51
33,37
34,56
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EAAHNIKHOMOZITIONAIAIIIITAXIAY - AIIOTEAEXMATA
20¢ E€ avapoing A AracvirloyikocAyovag Notiov EALGoac B EEapnvov

AI'QNIXMA 1.15p. - TATAQN - 1.15p. - ITAIAQN

1IInox AMI
CORALIE7 BP1
CON CLAIRE 706
FLEURVL HY3
HORODYN Q11
AVANGARD 235
DONNAR ENS
AKCENT AQ8
RAMSON R D33
KRES HO8
MARISA HT8
UNITED COLORS 7¥1
FBI HY4
AMINKA rov
ELIAH HX6
COSMOPOLITAN Z 7¥8
MILTON JAC X49
DIONYSOSDEL ENCLOSIL HY8

TAQUINE DU VIVIER ZY9

Aydvag dvo Paccwv - [livakag A ApOpo 274.5.6
HMIKOX OMIAOX BOPEIQN TIPOAXTIOQN

OMIAOZ

IOM
AIOAT
IOBOII

AOI

IOM

IOE

AOI

AIOE
IOKOYB
IOM
IOGPAK
[AO®
IOKOYB
AKIB
AIOE
AIOBA
IO®PAK
EIO

18/10/2015

IIIIEAX

KPEMIQTHEAENA
KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER
DOUBODEL KATEPINA
STARCHENKO VALERI
MHITXIKOY APTEMIZTEQPTTA
MANOY AGHNA
STARCHENKO VALERI
[NOYAAKOZKQNXTANTINOZ
ANTQNIOY ANTQNIOZ
HITXIKOY APTEMIZTEQPI'TA
TAMIIOYPINHXXEPI'TOZ
CHANNING - WILLIAMSNICK
BOI'AANOYKAPOAINA

AMOYTZAZTTQPI'O3AAEEANAPOX

KAPAINAPOXA®ANAZIOX

MITAAIOYZHZKOQNZTANTINOX

TAMIIOYPINHXXEPI'TOX
OEODPANOIIOYAOZETAYPOX
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1n ®ATH 2y ®ATH
MOIN XYN IMOIN XYN
XPONOZ XPONOX

4001 0 3511
4304 0 3649
428 4 3752
5231 4 36,39
5797 0 3128
5716 0 3512
61,01 0 3857
41,85 4 35,05
4394 4 37,25
4909 4 3745
5650 4 37,34
4260 10 46,55
3867 8 3338
4416 8 3953
45,79 5 43,17
41,58 - Elim
45,99 - Elim
Elim
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EAAHNIKHOMOZITIONAIAIIIITAXIAY - AIIOTEAEXMATA
20¢ E€ avapoing A AracvirloyikocAyovag Notiov EALGoac B EEapnvov

Aydvag evog yOpov pe apeco aydva dwefadpicswns- Mivakag A ApOpo 238.2.2 - 245.3

IIIox

LAST CHANSE

JOLI COEUR P
ARABELLA I

PETRUS DE ROCHES GD
COCO LAVORO
SECRET PRINCE
GINTONIC DB

AFRICA

SACRIPAN GD
FORBLONDIE
CHARLOTTE 138
BELLE DAME

CON TOP

Z-AKINOS
INCHMURRIN

SARINO

VOUVRAY DE SEPTON
UNIQUE DE RHODES
CARMEN LOU

B BOMMEL

CON AMORE 6

HAZEL BERGS GLORIA
NABAB LANDELLES
WINNIE CARA
SAIGON 32

RISLE DES GREZ
DJAMILA COOL
QUATUOR DES BORDES
BONFRE VAN VRIJHERN
ICOON A

AARON

CASPER

LEMALE

PRIMEUR

COBBYDOR
CHELLANA Z

ATQNIZEMAYYOYZX 1.25p. - 1.25p.

18/10/2015

IIIMIKOX OMIAOX BOPEIOQN ITPOAXTIOQN

AMI

T31
HA4
AM7
ZA4
ZY3
HM7
HA7
HT9
AN9
HX3
HX7
AE2
HZ9
ET8
EX3
Q70
BA7
HI8
ZH4
AL
EQ6
ZF1
85
AM9
HA3
EA2
H®3
EI9
¥21
HN7
ZA8
HP8
I'M2
D25
BX5
AITl

OMIAOX

IAO®
IOBOII
IOBOII

EIO
I0BOII
IAO®
IAO®
IOM
EIO
IOBOII
IOB
IOE
IOM
I0BOII

IOMS

[AO®

IOMS

EIO
[AO®
IOE
IAO®
IOM
IOA
IOE
IOBOII
IOE
AIOAT

IAO®

ITTIOA
I0BOII
AIOAT

IOB

IOMS

IOM

[AOO®

I0BOII

INIMNEAX

CHANNING - WILLIAMSNICK

KOYTZOI'TANNHEANATIQTHX(ITAPIY)

TIOITI SEAHNH
AHMAPASTIQPTOS

DOKIC DRASKO
MTAITA®ANATIOYKONETANTINOE
MYTIAHNAIOYHANNAH
MITAAIOYSHEHAIAE
AHMAPASTIQPIOS
TTAITATEQPTTOYANNA-MAPIA
AASKAPIAHAIKATEPINH
KAPATEQPITOYAMANTA
AANAAHANNA-ZO®IA
XATZHITPIMOYA®ANASIA
PAISHZ ANASTASIOZ(TAZOY)
MAPTINHIIAOAA

PAISHZ ANAETASIOZ(TAZOY)
TTAITOYPAANOYMAPIA
ITAPASXHMAPIANA-AAEEANAPA
KESISOT'AOYAAONH-ANNA
MYTIAHNAIOYHANNAH
KAIETANIOYEYTENIA
SKANAAAHSIQANNHE
KAPATEQPIOYAMANTA

TIOITI SEAHNH

MAPINOIIOY AOYMAPIANNA
GUROV JAN
MTAITAGANATIOYKONETANTINOE
AENAPINOYMAPTAPITA

DOKIC DRASKO

GUROV JAN

TEQPI'OIIOY AOSETAYPOS
AOPANAOENIKOAAOS
KPEMIQTHEEY®YMIOS
MAPTINHIIAOAA

DOKIC DRASKO
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IIOIN XYN
XPONOZX

66,74
76,89
69,85
75,05
76,70
74,99
7354
79,44
77,30
70,79
77,39
73,88
73,60
66,60
77,07
72,74
73,00
74,15
74,55
73,50
74,34
76,47
79,51
68,90
69,10
71,36
72,48
72,65
75,93
76,11
76,78
76,82
87,32
87,50
90,57
75,14
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IIOIN XYN

XPONOZX
31,03

33,89
34,11
34,72
34,94
34,95
36,04
37,68
39,77
40,37
41,02
41,11
42,73
36,23
36,26
37,62
39,72
39,98
37,70
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
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EAAHNIKHOMOZITIONAIAIIIITAXIAY - AIIOTEAEXMATA
20¢ E€ avapoing A AracvirloyikocAyovag Notiov EALGoac B EEapnvov
ATQNIZMA YYOYZX 1.25p. - 1.25p.

Aydvag evog yOpov pe apeco aydva dwefadpicswns- Mivakag A ApOpo 238.2.2 - 245.3
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BONNE CHANCE
ELIAH

LUK

ENERJY

PERSONA CAPITOL
DANCE FOR PLEASURE
DOUBLECLICK W
VALENTIIN

AREZZO

18/10/2015

IIIMIKOX OMIAOX BOPEIOQN ITPOAXTIOQN

AMI

I'KS
HX6
ZP6
ro
EN2
T49
HX5
AO2
H®2

OMIAOX

IOMS
AKIB
IOM
I0BOII
I0BOII
AIOA
IAO®
AIOAT
IOM

INIMNEAX

AOPANAOZNIKOAAOZ
AMOYTZAZTTQPI'O3AAEEANAPOX
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOZ
MIIOYPAOYMAPIA-ANAXTAZIA
DOUBODEL KATEPINA
AEBHEAEONQPA

CHANNING - WILLIAMSNICK
ATAMANTIAHEAAEZANAPOX
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOZ

INOIN XYN
XPONOX

8 7610
8 7740
9 8431
9 8431
12 7367
13 81,98
14 87,68
- Elim
- Elim

\IABAOGMIZ}
IIOIN XYN
XPONOZX
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

20¢ E€ avapoing A AracvirloyikocAyovag Notiov EALGoac B EEapnvov

Ay®OVvag VOGS YOPoL pe éva aydva drafadpicswg- Mivaxkag A ApOpo 238.2.2

IIIox

B BOMMEL

ABOUT A DREAM
BALTIK SITTE

LC WAIKIKI AKINO
LANDO 303

CINDY

CHINA

KEC CORSICA
DAOUSCHKA
ROBINSON KERARROUAN
HAZEL BERGS GLORIA
HAICO

MERCURY

DICAPRIO

AMADU

BORIS

CORNELIA
CHICAGOW

VANIA

WEE MAC

INTREPID LEONARDO 810
RONDO

ATQNIZMA YPOYX 1.35p. - 1.35p.

18/10/2015

IIIMIKOX OMIAOX BOPEIOQN ITPOAXTIQN

AMI

EP2
ZT1
7ZB8
roso
ZM1

OMIAOX

IOE
[AO®
[AO®

I0BOII
IITIOA
I0BOII
IAO®
IOM
IOBOII
IOBOII
IOM
IO®PAK
IAO®
IOMS
IAO®
[AO®
IOM
IOBOII
IOBOII
IOM
I0BOII
IOM

INIMNEAX

KEZIZOI'AOYAAONH-ANNA
VELEA VALENTIN
BAPAINOI'TANNHXANAPEAYX
ITAITATEQPTIOYANNA-MAPIA
AENAPINOYEAINA

KYPIAKOIIOYAOYAGANAXIA-MAPIA

CHANNING - WILLIAMSNICK
MITAAIOYZHXZHAIAX

KOYTZOI'TANNHXEANATIQTHX(ITAPIY)

DOKIC DRASKO
KAIIETANIOYEYT'ENIA
OOYPAHXAAEEZANAPOX
BAPAINOI'TANNHXANAPEAX
ZADEIPOIIOYAOZKPITOQNAX
MAPTINHMONIKA
BAPAINOI'TANNHXANAPEAYX
TZEPPY-NTAOYNXZJAQUELINE
SCHUT HELEN
IMTATIATEQPTTIOYANNA-MAPIA
MITAAIOYZHXZHAIAX
TEAPAPAANTII'ONH
[TAITAXPIETOAOYAOYMAPIA
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IIOIN XYN
XPONOZX

68,94
71,23
7454
69,54
71,94
71,43
60,27
66,11
67,85
71,52
71,94
72,27
72,38
72,68
73,46
69,85
70,27
72,50
73,53
69,54
70,10
81,19
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\IABAOGMIZ}
IIOIN XYN

XPONOZX
35,28

35,52
38,07
31,28
34,28
35,23




